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Red Division

Snatchers
Green Space
Liquor Pigs*

5 More Minutes

Blue Division

Mid

Fuzz
AngryLittleEIf-D5
Diablo D

White Division

The Wimberly Experience (2-0)
The 3rd Dynasty

Turd Ferguson

Rivershark

Total Points

The Wimberly Experience (2-0)
The 3rd Dynasty
Mid

Diablo D

Turd Ferguson
Fuzz

5 More Minutes
AngryLittleEIf-D5
Snatchers
Green Space
Liquor Pigs*
Rivershark

o r r N =
N P P O

o r P N =

N P P O

oo NN S
NN O o

288.00
281.50
268.00
236.70
228.90
220.50
217.05
216.85
214.60
204.05
184.00
183.70
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PCT
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.000

PCT
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.000

PCT
1.000
1.000
0.000
0.000

DIV
2-0
1-1
1-1
0-2

DIV
2-0
1-1
1-1
0-2

DIV
2-0
2-0
0-2
0-2

PF
214.60
204.05
184.00
197.45

PF
268.00
220.50
204.85
236.70

PF
288.00
278.60
228.90
183.70
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PA
178.00
220.85
191.20
210.05

PA
223.80
217.75
225.95
262.55

PA
176.05
236.55
266.95
299.65

PTS
214.60
204.05
184.00
217.05

PTS
268.00
220.50
216.85
236.70

PTS
288.00
281.50
228.90
183.70
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